
District Office Location Name Phone Number E-mail Address

1 Eureka Mark Mueller (707) 441-2048 mark_mueller@dot.ca.gov
2 Redding Tamy Quigley (530) 225-2735 tamy_quigley@dot.ca.gov
3 Marysville Jim Day (530) 741-5116 james_p_day@dot.ca.gov
4 Oakland John Brewster (510) 286-6485 john_brewster@dot.ca.gov
5 San Luis Obispo Chris Engelmann (805) 542-4690 chris_engelmann@dot.ca.gov
6 Fresno Mohsen Sanawi (559) 324-7718 mohsen_sanawi@dot.ca.gov
7 Los Angeles Dale Benson (213) 897-2934 dale_benson@dot.ca.gov
8 San Bernardino Sean Yeung (909) 383-4030 sean_yeung@dot.ca.gov
9 Bishop Ryan Dermody (760) 872-0681 ryan_dermody@dot.ca.gov
10 Stockton Mazhar Alam (209) 948-3755 mazhar_alam@dot.ca.gov
11 San Diego Luis Z Medina (619) 278-3735 luis_z_medina@dot.ca.gov
12 Irvine Ghazal Afrasiabi (949) 724-2124 ghazal_afrasiabi@dot.ca.gov
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